
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

2225 Kilgust Rd

Madison , WI 53713

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1240 E. Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

(502) 882-2808

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

(608) 284-9495 x525

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Contract 8053

Naomi Kroth nkroth@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Mark Warnick markw@fullspectrumsolar.comFull Spectrum Solar

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Mark 
Loeffelholz

kklug@davejonesfire.comDave Jones Inc

Davina Jacobs

Thomas Berg

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

kevin klug

pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848Patrick Baldwin

Dan Schultz

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(608) 222-8490

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

10/6/2017
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919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

4100 w river lane

brown deer, WI 53209

126 N Fifth St

Madison, WI 53704

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

410 Water Tower Court

Watertown, WI 53094

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

5626 woodland drive

waunakee, WI 53597

50 North Chestnut Street

Platteville, WI 53818

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000Sue Schneider

(608) 849-4113

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Lindalou M. 
Boeke lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200

Brody Beard

mobile glass

Jane Rossing

ironda ellis

grossing@mge.com

Henry Conklin

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

brian dohm bd@mobileglass.us

Madison Gas and Electric

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Mark Stafford

(608) 252-4727

krystalklearkleaningllc@yahoo.comkrystal klear kleaning (414) 751-7110

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

mstafford@maasbros.comMaas Brothers Construction 
Co., Inc. (920) 261-1682

(608) 271-4800

Liam Manjon immacallcabral@gmail.comLiam Manjon (608) 358-8688

randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co (815) 315-7719

(608) 438-6355

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Randy Pedretti

momdrywall@gmail.comMomchilovich Drywall & Paint (608) 348-5556
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N49 W34651 Wisconsin Ave.

Okauchee, WI 53069

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

1314 Emil St

Madison, WI 53713

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2222 South Park Street

Madison, WI 53713

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

Jeremy Vaske jeremy@sullivandesignbuild.comSullivan Design Build (608) 257-2289

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Northland Recreation

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book

ericka@northlandrec.comEricka Steltz

Eric 
Christensen

Stacy Pete spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Steve Higgins

(414) 225-1822

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029J Biehl

(800) 431-2584 x3645

(262) 313-8636

(608) 271-8717

(608) 255-9223

Edward Lee elee@ulgm.orgUrban League of Greater 
Madison (608) 729-1211

Cindy Baumann
177

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900
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